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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

High Jump WOMEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

Saut en Hauteur FEMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 September  2005    19:45

8 Tatyana KIVIMYAGI RUS 841 1.98 1.98
7 Ruth BEITIA ESP 792 2.00 1.97
6 Iryna MYKHALCHENKO UKR 723 2.01 1.97
5 Chaunte HOWARD USA 844 2.00 2.00
4 Viktoriya PALAMAR UKR 775 2.01 1.95
3 Viktoriya STYOPINA UKR 766 2.02 1.93
2 Anna CHICHEROVA RUS 827 2.00 1.99
1 Kajsa BERGQVIST SWE 768 2.06 2.03

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

2.09WR Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Roma30 Aug 1987
2.01CR Hestrie CLOETE RSA 25 Monaco13 Sep 2003
2.01CR Yelena SLESARENKO RUS 22 Monaco18 Sep 2004
2.01CR Viktoriya PALAMAR UKR 25 Monaco13 Sep 2003
2.03WL Kajsa BERGQVIST SWE 28 Sheffield21 Aug 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Stefka KOSTADINOVA 30 Aug 872.09 BUL
Lyudmila ANDONOVA 20 Jul 842.07 BUL
Kajsa BERGQVIST 26 Jul 032.06 SWE
Hestrie CLOETE 31 Aug 032.06 RSA
Yelena SLESARENKO 28 Aug 042.06 RUS
Tamara BYKOVA 22 Jun 842.05 URS
Heike HENKEL 31 Aug 912.05 GER
Inha BABAKOVA 15 Sep 952.05 UKR
Silvia COSTA 9 Sep 892.04 CUB
Venelina VENEVA 2 Jun 012.04 BUL

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Kajsa BERGQVIST2.03 SWE 21 Aug
Yelena SLESARENKO2.00 RUS 12 Jul
Chaunte HOWARD2.00 USA 8 Aug
Anna CHICHEROVA1.99 RUS 3 Sep
Venelina VENEVA1.98 BUL 4 Jun
Tatyana KIVIMYAGI1.98 RUS 19 Jun
Yekaterina ALEKSANDROVA1.97 RUS 14 Jun
Iryna MYKHALCHENKO1.97 UKR 2 Jul
Emma GREEN1.97 SWE 20 Aug
Ruth BEITIA1.97 ESP 3 Sep
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